UTAR Vehicle Sticker

June 2024 Application for Vehicle Sticker (Kampar & Sungai Long Campus)

Price: RM106.00 for car (Kampar Campus ONLY) & RM10.60 for motorbike for June 2024 trimester

1	Dates for application online (Details on vehicle application will be posted on the web by 28 May 2024)	10 June to 20 June 2024
2	1 st Ballot (Results will be announced immediately after the balloting)	21 June 2024 at 10.00am (Friday)
3	Dates to pay at Public Bank Branches/ Public Bank Internet Banking	22 June 2024 onwards (DEADLINE TO PAY BY THURSDAY, 27 June 2024)
4	Dates to obtain sticker at UTAR Kampar Campus: The open area outside ITISC (A170) UTAR Sungai Long Campus: Department of Student Affairs (KB006)	24 June 2024 onwards (DEADLINE TO OBTAIN STICKER BY FRIDAY, 28 June 2024)
5	2^{nd} Ballot (if there are any uncollected stickers from the 1^{st} ballot)	2 July 2024 at 3.00pm (Tuesday)
6	Dates to pay at Public Bank Branches/Public Bank Internet Banking	3 July 2024 onwards (DEADLINE TO PAY BY THURSDAY, 4 July 2024)
7	Dates to obtain sticker at Department of Student Affairs UTAR Kampar Campus: Room C113 UTAR Sungai Long Campus: Room KB006	4 July 2024 onwards (DEADLINE TO OBTAIN STICKER BY FRIDAY, 5 July 2024)
8	3 rd Ballot (if there are any uncollected stickers from the 2 nd ballot)	10 July 2024 at 10.00am (Wednesday)
9	Dates to pay at Public Bank Branches/Public Bank Internet Banking	11 July 2024 onwards (DEADLINE TO PAY BY FRIDAY, 12 July 2024)
10	Dates to obtain sticker at DSA UTAR Kampar Campus: Room C113 UTAR Sungai Long Campus: Room KB006	12 July 2024 onwards (DEADLINE TO OBTAIN STICKER BY MONDAY, 15 July 2024)
11	Date for Vehicle Inspection (Vehicle Inspection can only be carried out after the deadline for issuance of stickers)	Starting from 8 July 2024 (Monday)

Vehicles with **JANUARY 2024 VEHICLE STICKERS** and **JUNE 2024 VEHICLE STICKERS** are allowed to enter the campus from 24 June 2024 until 30 June 2024.

From 1 July 2024 ONWARDS, ONLY vehicles with JUNE 2024 VEHICLE STICKERS are allowed to enter the campus.

*Please refer to Department of Student Affairs (DSA) if any query regarding vehicle sticker.